
$570,000 - 15-1701 17th Ave, Keaau
MLS® #724689 

$570,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,520 sqft
Residential on 1.00 Acres

HAWAIIAN PARADISE PARK, Keaau, HI

MUST SEE!   FULLY OWNED SOLAR | SPLIT
A/C | FULLY FENCED | SECURITY
SYSTEM<br><br>Beautifully maintained
3-bedroom, 2-bathroom home on 1 acre in
Hawaiian Paradise Park, built in 2017 and
thoughtfully designed for comfort and
convenience.<br><br>Step through the
double-door entry into a bright, open living
area featuring vaulted ceilings and a split floor
plan. The spacious primary suite occupies one
side of the home and includes a walk-in closet
and private ensuite bathroom. On the opposite
side, youâ€™ll find two additional bedrooms
and a guest bathroom, providing great
separation and privacy.<br><br>The modern
kitchen offers white quartz countertops,
stainless steel appliances, and soft-close
cabinetry, seamlessly flowing into the living
and dining areasâ€”perfect for entertaining.
Just off the kitchen is the indoor laundry room
with ample storage, leading directly to the
attached two-car garage.<br><br>Enjoy
outdoor living on the covered lanai overlooking
the lush, landscaped one-acre lot, complete
with a fully fenced yard, entry gate, and
separate storage shed for gardening tools or
extra storage. Additional features include
security cameras, split air conditioning for
year-round comfort.<br><br>Conveniently
located just minutes from KeaÊ»au Town,
PÄ•hoa Town, and the Puna Kai Shopping
Center, offering restaurants, grocery stores,
schools, gas stations, and more.<br><br>Click
on the video icon or copy and paste



https://show.tours/v/393qhCK to watch a full
walk through video.

Built in 2017

Essential Information

MLS® # 724689

Price $570,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,520

Acres 1.00

Year Built 2017

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 15-1701 17th Ave

Subdivision HAWAIIAN PARADISE PARK

City Keaau

State HI

Zip Code 96749

Amenities

Parking Attached, Covered

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave Hood, Range, Refrigerator,
Washer/Dryer Stacked

Exterior

Windows Blinds

Additional Information

Date Listed October 8th, 2025

Days on Market 5

Zoning A-1A



Listing Details

Listing Office Hokulani Realty LLC
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